
beckmannc21@AOL.COM Charlene Beckmann ��� D 7 
Sybilla@MATH.UGA.EDU Sybilla Beckmann ��� A 6 
sbenson@EDC.ORG Steve Benson A 1 
gblume@PSU.EDU Glen Blume E 3 
���bona@MATH.UIC.EDU Jerry Bona ��� B 1 
tboone@BEASD.ORG Tracy Boone ��� F 1 
hildab@SUSE.STANFORD.EDU Hilda Borko ��� C 1 
bressoud@MACALESTER.EDU David Bressoud A 2 
���djbmath@COMCAST.NET Diane Briars E 1 
sdbroder@UGA.EDU Shawn Broderick F 5 
���burke@MATH.MONTANA.EDU Maurice Burke ��� E 2 
clemens.43@OSU.EDU Herb Clemens ��� B 2 
T-Cofer@NEIU.EDU Tanya Cofer B 3 
���aconner@UGA.EDU AnnaMarie Conner ��� C 7 
donalds@UGA.EDU Sarah Donaldson D 7 
���kducloux@UGA.EDU Kanita DuCloux ��� D 7 
kweden@UGA.EDU Kelly Edenfield C 1 
chris@STAT.UGA.EDU Christine Franklin��� A 3 
gober_deborah@COLSTATE.EDU Deborah Gober ��� E 3 
mmg250@PSU.EDU Maureen Grady��� B 3 
dtg105@PSU.EDU Duane Graysay C 1 
hmguimaraes@FC.UL.PT Henrique Guimaraes ��� E 6 



wjh11@SCASD.ORG Bill Harrington��� F 2 
lhatfiel@UWYO.EDU Larry Hatfield ��� E 5 
mkh2@PSU.EDU Kathleen Heid ��� A 5 
slhix@NORTHGEORGIA.EDU Sherry Hix ��� F 4 
njakucyn@GLENBROOK.K12.IL.US Natalie Jakucyn ��� F 3 
kjaqua@EMAIL.WCU.EDU Kathy Ivy Jaqua ��� D 2 
hlg114@PSU.EDU Heather Johnson E 6 
���suk182@PSU.EDU Shiv Karunakaran ��� F 5 
skastber@IUPUI.EDU Signe Kastberg ��� C 2 
jkilpat@UGA.EDU Jeremy Kilpatrick ��� C 6 
hjk@UGA.EDU Hee Jung Kim ��� A 2 
klerlein@MTSU.EDU Jake Klerlein ��� D 3 
svk111@PSU.EDU Svetlana Konnova ��� D 7 
lanninj@MISSOURI.EDU John Lannin ��� C 3 
glappan@MATH.MSU.EDU Glenda Lappan C 5 
���hollylynne@NCSU.EDU Hollylynne Lee ��� E 4 
hmdoban@UGA.EDU HyeonMi Lee  4 
���levi@MATH.PSU.EDU Mark Levi A 4 
Shlomo@UOREGON.EDU Shlomo Libeskind B 4 
karenmar@PDX.EDU Karen Marrongelle ��� D 4 
mccrory@MSU.EDU Raven McCrory ��� C 6 
skokell@UGA.EDU Sharon O'Kelley ��� B 3 



ephillips@MATH.MSU.EDU Elizabeth Phillips ��� D 5 
neil.portnoy@UNH.EDU Neil Portnoy B 5 
���david.royster@UKY.EDU David C. Royster ��� A 5 
���walter-seaman@UIOWA.EDU Walter Seaman ��� B 6 
senk@MATH.MSU.EDU Sharon Senk ��� E 7 
lisa.sheehy@GCSSK12.NET Lisa Sheehy��� F 6 
jks196@PSU.EDU Jeanne Shimizu A 2 
���roy@MATH.UGA.EDU Roy Smith A 7 
���tecroney@UGA.EDU Dana TeCroney ���  4 
viktoras@NEWTRIER.K12.IL.US Steven Viktora F 5 
���jwilson@UGA.EDU Jim Wilson ��� B 4 
pswilson@UGA.EDU Patrica Wilson ��� F 1 
wiseone@MINDSPRING.COM Matt Winking ��� F 7 
mwinsor@ILSTU.EDU Matthew Winsor C 4 
���rmz101@PSU.EDU Rose Zbiek	
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